MASA/MASE Joint 2019 Calendar

AASA (Nat’l School Superintendents Association)

CASE (Council of Administrators of Special Education)

CEC (Council for Exceptional Children)

MASA (MN Association of School Administrators)

MASE (MN Administrators for Special Education

NASDSE (Nat'l Assoc. of State Directors of Special Education)

MASA/MASE « 1884 Como Avenue e St. Paul « 55108  651-645-6272

2019

Tuesday, January 1
MASA Jobsite Subscription Renewal

Monday, January 7
MASA & MASE Officer and Award Nominations Due

Tuesday, January 8
Legislative Session Convenes

Thursday, January 10
MASA Foundation Meeting
11 AM-1PM

MASA Office

Friday, January 11
MASE Directors Only Workshop
MASE Offices

Wednesday, January 16
Special Education Bootcamp
Register at gced.k12.mn.us

Thursday-Friday, January 17-18
MSBA Leadership Conference

Thursday, January 24

MASE Leadership Issues

10 am - 2 pm

Benton Sterns Education District

Friday, January 25
Special Education Advisory Panel (SEAP) Meeting
MDE in Conference Center A, Room CC-13

Tuesday-Saturday, January 29-February 2
2019 CEC Convention

Indiana Convention Center

Indianapolis, IN

Wednesday, February 6
MASA Great Start Cohort
9 am - 4pm
MASA Office

Wednesday, February 13
Special Education Bootcamp
Register at gced.k12.mn.us

Thursday-Saturday, February 14-16
AASA Conference on Education

Los Angeles, CA

Registration will be open July 2018

Wednesday, March 6

MASA Board of Directors Meeting

MASE Board of Directors Meeting

MASA Great Start Cohort Session V

MASE New Leaders and Directors Workshop
Marriott NW, Brooklyn Park

Thursday-Friday, March 7-8
MASA/MASE Spring Conference Program
Marriott NW, Brooklyn Park

Thursday, March 21
MASE Day @ the Capitol
Best Western Plus Capitol Ridge Hotel

Friday, March 22
Directors’ Forum
MDE in Conference Center B

Friday, April 5
Nominations due: 2019 Stenswick Benson Scholarship Award

Monday, April 8
MASA & MASE Election Ballots Due

Monday, April 8

Don Lifto, Springsted

School Finance Elections: A Comprehensive Planning
Model for Success

Location: Metro

Wednesday, April 10
Special Education Bootcamp
Register at gced.k12.mn.us

Thursday, April 11
MASA Foundation Meeting
11 AM-1 PM

MASA Office

Thursday, April 25

MASE Leadership Issues

10 am - 2 pm

Benton Sterns Education District

Friday, April 26
Special Education Advisory Panel (SEAP) Meeting
MDE in Conference Center A, Room CC-13

Friday, May 3
Directors’ Forum
MDE in Conference Center B

Wednesday, May 15
Special Education Bootcamp
Register at gced.k12.mn.us

Wednesday-Friday, May 15-17
MASE Best Practices Conference
Madden’s Conference Center, Brainerd

Thursday-Friday, June 20-21

MASA Board of Directors Retreat

MASE Board of Directors Retreat
Minneapolis Marriott NW, Brooklyn Park

Monday, July 1
Membership Renewal

Sunday-Wednesday, July 7-10
Annual CASE/CEC Legislative Summit
Washington DC - Marriott Gateway Crystal City

Monday-Wednesday, July 8-10
AASA Legislative Advocacy Conference
Hyatt Regency on Capitol Hill, Washington DC

Tuesday-Wednesday, August 6-7
MDE Back-to-School Annual Conference
Marriott NW, Brooklyn Park

Saturday-Sunday, October 5-6
MASA Board of Directors Meeting
DECC, Duluth

Sunday, September 6
MASA Great Start Cohort I1
DECC, Duluth

Sunday, October 6
Dale E. Jensen Classic Golf Tournament
Duluth



Monday-Tuesday, October 7-8
MASA Fall Conference Program
DECC, Duluth

Wednesday, October 23

MASE Board of Directors Meeting

MASE New Leaders and Directors Workshop
Cragun’s Conference Center, Brainerd

Wednesday-Friday, October 23-25
MASE Fall Conference

Cragun’s Conference Center, Brainerd

Saturday-Sunday, October 26-27
CASE

Board of Directors Meeting
Louisville, KY Galt House

Sunday-Tuesday, October 27-29
Joint CASE/NASDSE
Louisville, KY Galt House

2020

Tuesday, January 1
MASA Jobsite Subscription Renewal

Wednesday-Saturday, February 5-8
CEC
Portland Oregon

Wednesday, March 11

MASA Board of Directors Meeting

MASE Board of Directors Meeting

MASA Great Start Cohort Session V

MASE New Leaders and Directors Workshop
Marriott NW, Brooklyn Park

Thursday-Friday, March 12-13
MASA/MASE Spring Conference Program
Marriott NW, Brooklyn Park

Wednesday-Friday, May 13-15
MASE Best Practices Conference
Madden’s Conference Center, Brainerd

Wednesday, July 1
Membership Renewal




